RAINBOW FAMILY CHILD CARE
3834-26™ STREET
SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94131
Tel: (415)-609-7837

Holiday and Vacation Schedule 2023-2024 (updated June 2023)

Rainbow will operates Tuesday through Friday.

Friday, November 10, 2023, CLOSED in honor of Veterans’ Day.

Tuesday, November 20" through Friday, November 24", 2023, CLOSED for Thanksgiving
Break.

Tuesday, December 18" through January 2", 2024, CLOSED for Winter Break. First day of
care in 2024 is Wednesday, January 3", 2024,

Friday, February 16", 2024, CLOSED in honor of Presidents’ Weekend.

Friday, March 29, through Friday, April 5, 2024, CLOSED in honor of Cesar Chavez’ birthday
and our Annual Spring Break.

Tuesday, July 2", through Friday, July 12", 2024, CLOSED for our Annual Summer Break.
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